
EZW 100.1

Grinding

Powerful Angle Grinder Machine

Use :

Features:
Specification EZW 100.1

Rated Voltage (V) : 

Power Input (W) : 

Capacity (mm)

Spindle Connection

Rated Speed (RPM)

Weight (kg)

220-240

750

100

M10

11000

1.6

Ergonomic housing for good handeling. 
Lock-on switch.
2 position side handle
spindle lock
Lightweight design provides fatigue-free working.

Fabrication workshops, garages, industries, 
construction sites and households for grinding, 
polishing, pipe cutting. 
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