Grinding

EZW 100.1

Powerful Angle Grinder Machine







Use:

→ Fabrication workshops, garages, industries, construction sites and households for grinding, polishing, pipe cutting.

Features:

- → Ergonomic housing for good handeling.
- → Lock-on switch.
- → 2 position side handle
- → spindle lock
- → Lightweight design provides fatigue-free working.

Specification	EZW 100.1
Rated Voltage (V):	220-240
Power Input (W) :	750
Capacity (mm)	100
Spindle Connection	M10
Rated Speed (RPM)	11000
Weight (kg)	1.6
	•

Eibenstock Positron Elektrowerk Pvt. Ltd. Plot No. 144/1,2,3, KATP, Tardal, Taluka- Hatkanangale, Dist. Kolhapur – 416 121, Maharashtra, (INDIA) GERMAN ENGINEERING



www.eibenstock.in

A partner company of The German Power Tool Manufacturer

